electric power supply, or any single manual act such as accidental opening of a switch 
controlling normal electrical power to facilities. 

Lot, corner means a lot abutting on two (2) or more streets at their intersections, 
where the interior angle of the intersection does not exceed one hundred thirty-five (135) 
degrees. 

Lot, interior means any lot other than a corner lot, not including a through lot. 

Lot line, front means the street line running along the front of the lot and separating 
it from the street. In a through lot, both lines abutting the street shall be deemed to be the

[...]

electric power supply, or any single manual act such as accidental opening of a switch 
controlling normal electrical power to facilities.  

Lot, corner means a lot abutting on two (2) or more streets at their intersections, 
where the interior angle of the intersection does not exceed one hundred thirty-five (135) 
degrees.  

Lot, interior means any lot other than a corner lot, not including a through lot.  

Lot line, front means the street line running along the front of the lot and separating 
it from the street. In a through lot, both lines abutting the street shall be deemed to be the